Startzeit
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
13:35
13:35
13:35
13:35
15:25
15:25
15:25
15:25
16:20
16:20
16:20
16:20

Bahn

O N U NOOTIOONO 10N O O,

Vorname

Joachim Pohl
Carsten Fest
Markus Gruben
Horst Ulrich
Joachim Bremer
Heiko Stdrig
Thorsten Jentsch
Thomas Brosz
Michael Kuenkamp

Ralf Meister
Michael Kolba
Kai Girke
Christoph Kahl

weiter zum Endlauf

Platz
1

O~NO A, WN

Startzeit Bahn
14:00 1
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:55
14:55
14:55
14:55

AP ON-_BPWODN

Platzierung

Platz
1

2
3
4
5

Vorname

Markus Gruben
Michael Kuenkamp
Michael Kolba
Heiko Storig
Joachim Pohl

Kai Girke

Thorsten Jentsch
Christoph Kahl

Vorname

Joachim Pohl

Kai Girke

Thorsten Jentsch
Christoph Kahl
Markus Gruben
Michael Kuenkamp
Michael Kolba
Heiko Storig

Vorname

Kai Girke

Heiko Storig
Michael Kuenkamp
Markus Gruben
Thorsten Jentsch

Herren A

Verein

SKG Milheim
Weseler KV

Verein Solinger Kegler
VSK Duisburg

VSK Kamp-Lintfort
SKG Milheim

KV Wiilfrath

KV Essen 1924

SKG Mulheim

KV Essen 1924

SKG Mulheim

RSV Remscheid
Verein Solinger Kegler

Verein

Verein Solinger Kegler
SKG Miilheim

SKG Miilheim

SKG Miilheim

SKG Miilheim

RSV Remscheid

KV Wiilfrath

Verein Solinger Kegler

Verein

SKG Milheim

RSV Remscheid

KV Wilfrath

Verein Solinger Kegler
Verein Solinger Kegler
SKG Mulheim

SKG Milheim

SKG Mulheim

Verein

RSV Remscheid

SKG Miilheim

SKG Milheim

Verein Solinger Kegler
KV Wiilfrath

Region Holz Abr Platz

RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH

RH
RH
RH
RH

0
775
742
889
727

0
779
764
726
830

0

0
732
781
768
749

Region Holz

RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH

889
830
781
779
775
768
764
749

Region Holz

RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH

817
847
819
803
824
835
815
844

Region Holz

RH
RH
RH
RH
RH

847
844
835
824
819

0 0

317 G
290 9

403 [N
249 11

0 0

316 [N
3091 7

286 12

350 [EAN
0 0

0 0

287 10

321 [EN
339 6

307 8

Abr

403

350

321

316

317

339

309

307

Abr Platz
332

375

342

337, 8

342

351

345 7

Abr
375
354
351
342
342



